TRELLEBORG FLUID HANDLING SOLUTIONS
DOCKER
OIL & GAS
Oil and petroleum/Oil cargo
APPLICATIONS
Heavy duty suction and discharge of petroleum products for dock side
service, for refined products with aromatic content up to 50%.
ADVANTAGES

(electrical discontinuity available
on request).
Special Properties Max. vacuum: 0.9 bar.
STANDARD/APPROVAL
EN 1765:2016 type S15 (supersedes BS 1435-1).
at both ends: DOCKER - EN 1765:2016 - Pressure rating 15bar (225PSI) - ND mm (ND inches) - S15 - Electrically continuous or Electrically discontinuous
and Non-bonded End - quarter/year - serial number
DOCKER
ID (MM) OD (MM) WORKING
PRESSURE (BAR)
BURSTING
PRESSURE (BAR)
BENDING RADIUS
(MM) WEIGHT (KG/M) LENGTH (M) ARTICLE
NUMBER
75.0 105.0 15 60 500 6.10 20.0 HOCHH060075
100.0 131.0 15 60 600 9.20 20.0 HOCHH060100
152.0 186.0 15 60 850 13.20 13.0 HOCHH060150
203.0 236.0 15 60 1100 19.10 13.0 HOCHH060200
250.0 283.0 15 60 1350 23.00 13.0 HOCHH060250
300.0 335.0 15 60 1600 30.60 13.0 HOCHH060300
350.0 385.0 15 60 1850 35.40 12.0 HOCHH060350
400.0 441.0 15 60 2150 47.10 12.0 HOCHH060400
Tolerance on length: ±1% (ISO 1307 Standard).
OIL & GAS